
Tentative Calendar (2026-2027) 
 

APRIL, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/04/2026 Wednesday New Session Begins (School Reopen) including class XI 

03/04/2026 Friday Holiday – Good Friday 

04/04/2026 Saturday Nursery B Orientation 

07/04/2026 Tuesday Sports Week 

08/04/2026 Wednesday Sports Week  

09/04/2026 Thursday Sports Week 

10/04/2026 Friday Sports Week 

11/04/2026 Saturday Holiday – II Saturday 

13/04/2026 Monday Holiday – in lieu of IV Saturday 

14/04/2026 Tuesday Holiday – Ambedkar Jayanti 

17/04/2026 Friday Food Festival 

18/04/2026 Saturday Food Festival 

21/04/2026 Tuesday Manifesto Reading 

23/04/2026 Thursday Manifesto Reading 

24/04/2026 Friday Captain Election 

25/04/2026 Saturday Nursery- A Orientation 

 

MAY, 2026  
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/05/2026 Friday Holiday – Buddh Purnima 

09/05/2026 Saturday Musical Afternoon 

11/05/2026 Monday Summer Vacation Begins from Nursery to Class VIII 

15/05/2026 Friday Parents Orientation from Class IX to XII 

16/05/2026 Saturday Holiday in lieu of II Saturday 

23/05/2026 Saturday Summer Vacation begins from Class IX to XII 

 
 

JULY, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/07/2026 Wednesday School Reopen after Summer Break 

04/07/2026 Saturday Class VI Parents Orientation 

11/07/2026 Saturday Holiday – II Saturday 

18/07/2026 Saturday Special PTM for class X and XII 

20/07/2026 Monday Ballot Paper 
21/07/2026 Tuesday Class Elections 
25/07/2026 Saturday Holiday – IV Saturday 

 

AUGUST, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

04/08/2026 Tuesday G S Election 

14/08/2026 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

15/08/2026 Saturday Holiday – Independence Day 

16/08/2026 Sunday LTC of class VI, X and XI 

20/08/2026 Thursday Self Teaching Day 

22/08/2026 Saturday Holiday – IV Saturday, LTC of class VII, VIII and IX  

26/08/2026 Wednesday Holiday- Milad Un Nabi 

27/08/2026 Thursday Educational Trip 

28/08/2026 Friday Holiday – Raksha Bandhan 

29/08/2026 Saturday Holiday in lieu of II Saturday 

 
 

 



 
 
SEPTEMBER, 2026 

 
Date Day Particulars 

04/09/2026 Friday Holiday – Janmashtami 
05/09/2026 Saturday Teachers’Day Celebration 

12/09/2026 Saturday Holiday – II Saturday 

14/09/2026 Monday Exam Begins 

24/09/2026 Thursday Exam Ends 

26/09/2026 Saturday Holiday – IV Saturday 

28/09/2026 Monday Block Teaching  for X and XII 

29/09/2026 Tuesday Block Teaching  

30/09/2026 Wednesday Block Teaching 

 
 

OCTOBER, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/10/2026 Thursday Block Teaching 

02/10/2026 Friday Holiday – Gandhi Jayanti 

05/10/2026 Monday Paper Distribution 

06/10/2026 Tuesday Paper Distribution 

09/10/2026 Friday Sports Week in First Half 

10/10/2026 Saturday Sports Week First Half 

12/10/2026 Monday Sports Week First Half 

13/10/2026 Tuesday Sports Week First Half 

14/10/2026 Wednesday Sports Week First Half 

15/10/2026 Thursday Sports Week First Half 

16/10/2026 Friday Holiday – Dussehra Break Begin 

21/10/2026 Wednesday School Reopen after Dussehra Break 

24/10/2026 Saturday  PTM 

25/10/2026 Sunday PTM 

26/10/2026 Monday Holiday – Valmiki Jayanti 

31/10/2026 Saturday Sardar Patel Jayanti 

 
 

NOVEMBER, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

04/11/2026 Wednesday Rangoli 

05/11/2026 Thursday Diwali Break Begin 

12/11/2026 Thursday School Reopen after Diwali break 

14/11/2026 Saturday Children Day Celebration 

24/11/2026 Tuesday Holiday- Guru Nanak Jayanti 

27/11/2026 Friday Saanjhi 

28/11/2026 Saturday Holiday – IV Saturday 

 
 

DECEMBER, 2026 
 

Date Day Particulars 

07/12/2026 Monday Elocution Event 

08/12/2026 Tuesday Elocution Event 

09/12/2026 Wednesday Elocution Event 

10/12/2026 Thursday Elocution Event, Pre Board of class XII  begin 

11/12/2026 Friday Elocution Event, Pre Board of class X begin 

12/12/2026 Saturday Holiday – II Saturday 

25/12/2026 Friday Holiday - Christmas 

26/12/2026 Saturday Holiday – IV Saturday 



 
 

JANUARY, 2027 
 

Date Day Particulars 

01/01/2027  Friday Winter Break Begin 

18/01/2027 Monday School Reopen after Winter Break 

26/01/2027 Tuesday Holiday – Republic Day 

29/01/2027 Friday Ashirwachan 

 
 

 

FEBRUARY, 2027 
 

Date Day Particulars 

05/02/2027 Friday Tikka 

06/02/2027 Saturday Diya 

13/02/2027 Saturday Holiday – II Saturday 

18/02/2027 Thursday Term- II Begin 

20/02/2027 Saturday Holiday – Ravi Das Jayanti 

 
 
 

MARCH, 2027 
 
Date Day Particulars 

08/03/2027 Monday Holiday – Maha Shivratri 

10/03/2027 Wednesday Holiday – Eid 

16/03/2027 Tuesday Holiday – Ram Navami 

22/03/2027 Monday Block Teaching 

23/03/2027 Tuesday Block Teaching 

24/03/2027 Wednesday Holiday – Holi 

25/03/2027 Thursday Block Teaching 

26/03/2027 Friday Block Teaching 

27/03/2027 Saturday Result Declaration 

 


